Beacon EmbeddedWorks - SOMAM3517-10-1780FJIR Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
Understanding Embedded - Microcontroller,
Microprocessor, FPGA Modules
Embedded - Microcontroller, Microprocessor, and FPGA
Modules are fundamental components in modern
electronic systems, offering a wide range of functionalities
and capabilities. Microcontrollers are compact integrated

51.2 mm
40.9 mm
Zoom™ AM3517 Development Kit Ordering Information
Development Kit Model Number SOM-M2 Configuration(s) Included Suggested Resale
EVM Development Kit TMDXEVM3517 SOMXAM3517-10-1780RJCR $999
Low-cost eXperimenter Kit SDK-XAM3517-10-256512R SOMXAM3517-10-1780FJCR $199
NOTES:  The Zoom AM3517 EVM Development Kit is available through Texas Instruments distributors.
   The Zoom AM3517 eXperimenter Kit is available through Logic PD distributors.
   Both kits currently use pre-release (X) processor silicon.
AM3517 SOM-M2 Ordering Information
Model Number
Speed
(MHz)
DDR2
(MB)
NAND Flash
(MB)
Wired
Ethernet
802.11
Ethernet Bluetooth Temp. (°C)
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJCR 600 256 512 Y b/g/n Y 0°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJCR 600 256 512 Y — — 0°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780RJXR 600 256 512 Y b/g/n Y -20°–70°
SOMAM3517-10-1780FJIR 600 256 512 Y — — -40°–85°
NOTE:  Custom configurations are available by special order. Please contact Logic PD Sales for details: product.sales@logicpd.com.